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‘ﬂ Calgary Focf h|IIs§ FC 2017 PDL Season

Date

Friday, May 5

Sunday, May 7

Friday, May 19

Sunday, May 21

Friday, June 2

Sunday, June 4

Friday, June 16

Sunday, June 18

Friday, June 23

Sunday, June 25

Thursday, July 6

Saturday, July 8

Sunday, July 9

Sunday, July 16

Time (MST)

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

Visi www.totalsoccerprolect
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Home

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

TSS FC Rovers

Sounders FC U23

Victoria Highlanders FC

Victoria Highlanders FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Lane United FC

Portland Timbers U23

Portland Timbers U23

Calgary Foothills FC
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Score

&

Away

TSS FC Rovers

TSS FC Rovers

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Lane United FC

Lane United FC

Sounders FC U23

Sounders FC U23

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Calgary Foothills FC

Victoria Highlanders FC
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Location

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Summer, Washington, USA

Victoria, British Columbia, Canada

Victoria, British Columbia, Canada

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Springfield, Oregon, USA

Salem, Oregon, USA

Salem, Oregon, USA

Calgary, Alberta, Canada




